
 

Copyright 2018 by AnnTheGran
By purchasing these designs you agree to these terms: This design is copyright protected by AnnTheGran.

Items with this design sewn onto the product may be sold commercially with limitation. You must have written

consent to mass market items using this design. AnnTheGran will not be held liable for any monetary losses

Carousel Stallion

Brand: AnnTheGran

Stitches: 27,998

Height/Width: 5.45 x 4.76 inches
                        138.43 x 120.90 mm

Formats: DST,EXP,HUS,JEF,PEC,PES,SEW,VIP,XXX

Thread Manufacturer: Madeira

Unique Colors

Orange Icing (1278)

Summer Sky (1092)

Scarlet Rose (1184)

Ruby Slipper (1186)

Frosted Lavender (1031)

Crocus (1235)

Periwinkle (1275)

Green Thumb (1050)

Copper (1065)

Cornmeal (1066)

Forget-Me-Not (1133)

Golden Retriever (1272)

Evening Mist (1111)

Orchid (1187)

Baby Chick (1135)

Rhino (1062)

Super White (1001)

Onyx (1199)

Emerald Black (1000)

Color Sequence

1. Orange Peel (1278)

2. Summer Sky (1092)

3. Scarlet Rose (1184)

4. Ruby Slipper (1186)

5. Frosted Lavender (1031)

6. Crocus (1235)

7. Periwinkle (1275)

8. Green Thumb (1050)

9. Copper (1065)

10. Cornmeal (1066)

11. Forget-Me-Not (1133)

12. Golden Retriever (1272)

13. Evening Mist (1111)

14. Orchid (1187)

15. Baby Chick (1135)

16. Rhino (1062)

17. Super White (1001)

18. Onyx (1199)

19. Emerald Black (1000)

20. Orange Peel (1278)

21. Rhino (1062)



or consequential damages as a result of using this design.
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